OP \$3740.00 518802

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM456306

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	SECURITY INTEREST

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
AMERICAN WOODMARK CORPORATION		12/29/2017	Corporation: VIRGINIA
COMPLETE KITCHENS LLC		12/29/2017	Limited Liability Company: VIRGINIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	WELLS FARGO BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, AS ADMINISTRATIVE AGENT
Street Address:	7711 Plantation Road, MAC-4058-107
Internal Address:	Roanoke Loan Center
City:	Roanoke
State/Country:	VIRGINIA
Postal Code:	24019
Entity Type:	National Association: UNITED STATES

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 149

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	5188025	A GOOD DEAL BETTER
Registration Number:	5144687	AFTON
Registration Number:	2779194	ALEXANDRIA
Registration Number:	4646961	AMERICAN WOODMARK
Registration Number:	4646962	AMERICAN WOODMARK
Registration Number:	3025364	AMERICAN WOODMARK
Registration Number:	3214925	AMERICAN WOODMARK AMERICA'S FIRST CHOICE
Registration Number:	4886140	AMERICAN WOODMARK C O R P O R A T I O N
Registration Number:	4790730	AMERICAN WOODMARK C O R P O R A T I O N
Registration Number:	4941537	AMERICAN WOODMARK C O R P O R A T I O N
Registration Number:	4881762	AMERICAN WOODMARK CORPORATION
Registration Number:	3025365	AMERICAN WOODMARK CORPORATION
Registration Number:	4491319	AMERICAN WOODMARK PRO
Registration Number:	4646964	AMERICAN WOODMARK PRO
Registration Number:	4646960	AMERICAN WOODMARK PRO VALUE

TRADEMARK REEL: 006239 FRAME: 0221

900433845

Property Type	Number	Word Mark	
Registration Number:	4646963	AMERICAN WOODMARK PRO VALUE	
Registration Number:	2709264	ANDOVER	
Registration Number:	3957982	ASHLAND	
Registration Number:	2981379	ASHLAND COLLECTION	
Registration Number:	5120655	AUDREY	
Registration Number:	5139108	BARNETT	
Registration Number:	2127737	BEAUTY GUARD	
Registration Number:	2145226	BEAUTYGUARD	
Registration Number:	4122005	BEST VALUE IN THE HOUSE	
Registration Number:	3090795	BLUEMONT	
Registration Number:	2084882	BRECKENRIDGE	
Registration Number:	5297868	BROOKLAND	
Registration Number:	5156290	BUILT BY SERVICE	
Registration Number:	5129230	BUILT BY SERVICE	
Registration Number:	2922022	CANTERBURY	
Registration Number:	3325401	CAPISTRANO	
Registration Number:	5120656	CARDIFF	
Registration Number:	2354815	CHARLESTON	
Registration Number:	3494409	CHARLOTTESVILLE	
Registration Number:	4462869	CLEARFIELD	
Registration Number:	5120848	CLIFTON	
Registration Number:	4305422	CONNECT COLLABORATE CELEBRATE WAYPOINT L	
Registration Number:	4301546	CONNECT COLLABORATE CELEBRATE WAYPOINT L	
Registration Number:	3995477	CONNECT COLLABORATE CELEBRATE WAYPOINT L	
Registration Number:	3995478	CONNECT COLLABORATE CELEBRATE WAYPOINT L	
Registration Number:	1922048	COVENTRY & CASE	
Registration Number:	2779193	CUMBERLAND	
Registration Number:	2977011	CUSHION CLOSE	
Registration Number:	5156158	DEL RAY	
Registration Number:	5144686	DERBYSHIRE	
Registration Number:	3715273	DESIGNER'S CHOICE	
Registration Number:	2224094	DEVON	
Registration Number:	2235362	DOMINION	
Registration Number:	5152445	DOWNING	
Registration Number:	5125748	DURAFORM	
Registration Number:	5351291	DURAFORM	
Registration Number:	3908884	EXACTLY WHAT YOU HAD IN MIND	
Registration Number:	3987501	EXACTLY WHAT YOU HAD IN MIND	

Property Type	Number	Word Mark	
Registration Number:	5144683	FINCASTLE	
Registration Number:	1978610	FOREST OAK	
Registration Number:	5120880	GLEN ELLEN	
Registration Number:	3957983	GLENFIELD	
Registration Number:	3286688	GROVE	
Registration Number:	1195223	HANOVER	
Registration Number:	2304566	HICKORY GROVE	
Registration Number:	2011225	HIDDEN GLIDES	
Registration Number:	1893822	HIDDEN HINGES	
Registration Number:	3494415	HIDDEN HINGES	
Registration Number:	5157773	HOMESITE CABINETRY	
Registration Number:	4000073	INDUSTRY INSIGHTS	
Registration Number:	5303235	IRVINGTON	
Registration Number:	5144684	KESWICK	
Registration Number:	4102622	LAUSANNE	
Registration Number:	5157299	LEESBURG	
Registration Number:	3418924	LUXURY FOR EVERYDAY LIVING	
Registration Number:	2710494	MAPLE GROVE	
Registration Number:	3349779	MCKINLEY	
Registration Number:	5144685	MEREDITH	
Registration Number:	4102623	NEW HAVEN	
Registration Number:	2576677	ORCHARD	
Registration Number:	2939567	PORTFOLIO	
Registration Number:	2951237	PORTFOLIO SELECT	
Registration Number:	3252149	PORTLAND	
Registration Number:	5201780	PORTOLA	
Registration Number:	1225992	POTOMAC	
Registration Number:	4157985	PROCONNECT	
Registration Number:	5138478	PROVINCE	
Registration Number:	4171893	READING	
Registration Number:	1950013	RICHMOND	
Registration Number:	2140915	RUSHMORE	
Registration Number:	5138715	SAN MATEO	
Registration Number:	1924645	SAVANNAH	
Registration Number:	2409632	SCOTTSDALE	
Registration Number:	3047990	SCOTTSDALE	
Registration Number:	4777358	SHENANDOAH	
Registration Number:	2417860	SHENANDOAH CABINETRY	

Property Type	Number	Word Mark	
Registration Number:	4894565	SHENANDOAH CABINETRY	
Registration Number:	4903969	SHENANDOAH LIFETIME LIMITED WARRANTY	
Registration Number:	4881761	SHENANDOAH VALUE SERIES	
Registration Number:	4964569	SHENANDOAH VALUE SERIES	
Registration Number:	4572590	SHOREBROOK	
Registration Number:	3269897	SIERRA VISTA	
Registration Number:	4974734	SIMPLY WOODMARK	
Registration Number:	5004707	SIMPLY WOODMARK PRO	
Registration Number:	3350094	SOLANA	
Registration Number:	3228279	SONOMA	
Registration Number:	4462868	SUNBROOK	
Registration Number:	4049461	SYDNEY	
Registration Number:	2416049	TACOMA	
Registration Number:	3011719	TAHOE	
Registration Number:	1967582	TIMBERLAKE	
Registration Number:	2026249	TIMBERLAKE	
Registration Number:	3458597	TIMBERLAKE CABINETRY	
Registration Number:	3812387	TIMBERLAKE CABINETRY	
Registration Number:	3808815	TIMBERLAKE CABINETRY	
Registration Number:	3906048	TIMBERLAKE CABINETRY	
Registration Number:	3906049	TIMBERLAKE CABINETRY	
Registration Number:	3812388	TIMBERLAKE CABINETRY A DIVISION OF AMERI	
Registration Number:	3812389	TIMBERLAKE CABINETRY A DIVISION OF AMERI	
Registration Number:	5129231	TIMBERLAKE CABINETRY BUILT BY SERVICE	
Registration Number:	2401030	TOWNSEND	
Registration Number:	3494416	TOWNSEND	
Registration Number:	2525132		
Registration Number:	2707011	TUCSON	
Registration Number:	2389006	TUFFTECH	
Registration Number:	4615491	VALUE BUILT	
Registration Number:	3962588	WAYPOINT	
Registration Number:	3962587	WAYPOINT LIVING SPACES	
Registration Number:	1996251	WINCHESTER	
Registration Number:	2779195	WINCHESTER	
Registration Number:	2328087	WM	
Registration Number:	2667043	WYOMING	
Registration Number:	3298493	YELLOWSTONE	
Serial Number:	87528313	MADDOX	

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	87156479	MCKINNEY
Serial Number:	86830040	ATHERTON
Serial Number:	87708889	BETHEL
Serial Number:	87223968	BRANNON
Serial Number:	87486793	CELEBRATE LIFE WITH STYLE
Serial Number:	87486759	CELEBRATE LIFE WITH STYLE
Serial Number:	87486780	CELEBRATE LIFE WITH STYLE
Serial Number:	87528311	COLEBROOK
Serial Number:	86964816	DURAFORM
Serial Number:	86964820	DURAFORM
Serial Number:	86964825	DURAFORM
Serial Number:	87210103	EDGEWORTH
Serial Number:	87708898	GARNER
Serial Number:	87260418	HIGHSPRING
Serial Number:	87260421	LAKEPORT
Serial Number:	87184828	MACARTHUR
Serial Number:	87465289	OLMSTED
Serial Number:	87708797	WARREN
Serial Number:	87283795	WESTFALL
Serial Number:	87268202	COMPLETE KITCHENS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 8004947512

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2023704750

Email: ipteam@cogencyglobal.com

Correspondent Name: Darlena Bari Stark

Address Line 1: 1025 VERMONT AVE NW, SUITE 1130

Address Line 2: COGENCY GLOBAL INC.

Address Line 4: WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	F174590
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JUSTIN HUNTE
SIGNATURE:	/JUSTIN HUNTE/
DATE SIGNED:	12/29/2017

Total Attachments: 7

source=Project Alliance - 2017 - Trademark Security Agreement [Cogency]#page2.tif source=Project Alliance - 2017 - Trademark Security Agreement [Cogency]#page3.tif source=Project Alliance - 2017 - Trademark Security Agreement [Cogency]#page4.tif source=Project Alliance - 2017 - Trademark Security Agreement [Cogency]#page5.tif

source=Project Alliance - 2017 - Trademark Security Agreement [Cogency]#page6.tif source=Project Alliance - 2017 - Trademark Security Agreement [Cogency]#page7.tif source=Project Alliance - 2017 - Trademark Security Agreement [Cogency]#page8.tif

TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT dated as of December 29, 2017 (this "<u>Agreement</u>"), by and among American Woodmark Corporation, a Virginia corporation (the "<u>Borrower</u>"), certain Subsidiaries of the Borrower as identified on the signature pages hereto (such Subsidiaries, collectively with the Borrower, the "<u>Grantors</u>") and Wells Fargo Bank, National Association ("<u>Wells Fargo Bank</u>"), as Administrative Agent.

Reference is made to (a) the Credit Agreement dated as of December 29, 2017, (as amended, restated, supplemented or otherwise modified from time to time, the "Credit Agreement"), by and among the Borrower, the Lenders from time to time party thereto and Wells Fargo Bank, as Administrative Agent and (b) the Collateral Agreement dated as of December 29, 2017 (as amended, restated, supplemented or otherwise modified from time to time, the "Collateral Agreement"), by and among the Borrower, the other Grantors from time to time party thereto and Wells Fargo Bank, as Administrative Agent. The Lenders and the Issuing Lenders have agreed to extend credit to the Borrower subject to the terms and conditions set forth in the Credit Agreement. The obligations of the Lenders and the Issuing Lenders to extend such credit are conditioned upon, among other things, the execution and delivery of this Agreement. The Grantors party hereto (other than the Borrower) are Affiliates of the Borrower, will derive substantial benefits from the extension of credit to the Borrower pursuant to the Credit Agreement and are willing to execute and deliver this Agreement in order to induce the Lenders and the Issuing Lenders to extend such credit. Accordingly, the parties hereto agree as follows:

SECTION 1. <u>Terms.</u> Each capitalized term used but not otherwise defined herein shall have the meaning specified in the Credit Agreement or the Collateral Agreement, as applicable. The rules of construction specified in Section 1.2 of the Credit Agreement also apply to this Agreement, mutatis mutandis.

SECTION 2. Grant of Security Interest. As security for the payment or performance, as the case may be, in full of the Secured Obligations, each Grantor pursuant to the Collateral Agreement did, and hereby does, grant to the Administrative Agent, its successors and assigns, for the benefit of the Secured Parties, a security interest in all right, title and interest in, to and under any and all of the following assets now owned or at any time hereafter acquired by such Grantor or in, to or under which such Grantor now has or at any time hereafter may acquire any right, title or interest (collectively, the "Trademark Collateral"):

(a)(i) all trademarks, trade names, corporate names, company names, business names, fictitious business names, internet domain names, trade styles, service marks, logos, other business identifiers, whether registered or unregistered, designs and general intangibles of like nature, all registrations and recordings thereof, and all applications in connection therewith (other than each application to register any trademark or service mark prior to the filing under Applicable Law of a verified

[[3691584]]

statement of use for such trademark or service mark) anywhere in the world, including, without limitation, those listed in <u>Schedule I</u>, (ii) all reissues, extensions, continuations (in whole or in part) and renewals of any of the foregoing, (iii) all income, royalties, damages and payments now or hereafter due and/or payable under any of the foregoing or with respect to any of the foregoing, including, without limitation, damages or payments for past, present or future infringements of any of the foregoing, (iv) the right to sue for past, present or future infringements of any of the foregoing and (v) all rights corresponding to any of the foregoing (including the goodwill and all other assets, rights and interests that uniquely reflect or embody such goodwill) throughout the world; and

(b) all exclusive Trademark Licenses under which any Grantor is a licensee, including, without limitation, those referred to in <u>Schedule I</u>.

SECTION 3. <u>Collateral Agreement</u>. The security interests granted to the Administrative Agent herein are granted in furtherance, and not in limitation of, the security interests granted to the Administrative Agent pursuant to the Collateral Agreement. Each Grantor hereby acknowledges and affirms that the rights and remedies of the Administrative Agent with respect to the Trademark Collateral are more fully set forth in the Collateral Agreement, the terms and provisions of which are hereby incorporated herein by reference as if fully set forth herein. In the event of any conflict between the terms of this Agreement and the Collateral Agreement, the terms of the Collateral Agreement shall govern.

SECTION 4. <u>Counterparts.</u> This Agreement may be executed in counterparts (and by different parties hereto on different counterparts), each of which shall constitute an original, but all of which when taken together shall constitute a single contract. Delivery of an executed counterpart of a signature page of this Agreement by facsimile or other electronic imaging shall be effective as delivery of a manually executed counterpart of this Agreement.

[Signature Pages Follow]

[[3691584]]

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have duly executed this Agreement as of the day and year first above written.

AMERICAN WOODMARK CORPORATION,

By:

Name: S. Cary Dunston

Title: President, Chief Executive Officer and Chairman of the Board

COMPLETE KITCHENS LLC,

By:

Name: S. Cary Dunston

Title: President

WELLS FARGO BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, as Administrative Agent,

Description Lewis
Name: Description Vive President

SCHEDULE I

American Woodmark Corporation

Registered Trademarks: (United States)

Owner	Mark	Registration No.	Date Registered	Renewal Date
American Wasdmade Composition	A COOR DEAL DETTER	5188025	4/18/2016	4/18/2026
American Woodmark Corporation American Woodmark Corporation	A GOOD DEAL BETTER AFTON	5144687	2/21/2017	2/21/2027
American Woodmark Corporation	Alexandria	2779194	11/4/2003	11/6/2023
American Woodmark Corporation	American Woodmark	4646961	12/2/2014	12/2/2024
American Woodmark Corporation	American Woodmark American Woodmark	4646962	12/2/2014	12/2/2024
American Woodmark Corporation	American Woodmark American Woodmark	3025364	12/13/2005	12/13/2025
American Woodmark Corporation	American Woodmark America's First Choice	3214925	3/6/2007	3/6/2027
American Woodmark Corporation	in Cabinetry	3214)23	3/0/2007	3/0/2021
American Woodmark Corporation	American Woodmark Corporation	4886140	1/12/2016	1/12/2026
American Woodmark Corporation	American Woodmark Corporation	4790730	8/11/2015	8/11/2025
American Woodmark Corporation	American Woodmark Corporation	4941537	4/19/2016	4/19/2026
American Woodmark Corporation	American Woodmark Corporation	4881762	1/5/2016	1/5/2026
American Woodmark Corporation	American Woodmark Corporation	3025365	12/13/2005	12/13/2025
American Woodmark Corporation	American Woodmark Pro	4491319	3/4/2014	3/4/2024
American Woodmark Corporation	American Woodmark Pro	4646964	12/2/2014	12/2/2024
American Woodmark Corporation	American Woodmark Pro Value	4646960	12/2/2014	12/2/2024
American Woodmark Corporation	American Woodmark Pro Value	4646963	12/2/2014	12/2/2024
American Woodmark Corporation	Andover	2709264	4/22/2003	4/22/2023
American Woodmark Corporation	Ashland	3957982	5/10/2011	5/10/2021
American Woodmark Corporation	Ashland Collection	2981379	8/2/2005	8/2/2025
American Woodmark Corporation	AUDREY	5120655	1/10/2017	1/10/2027
American Woodmark Corporation	BARNETT	5139108	2/7/2017	2/7/2027
American Woodmark Corporation	BeautyGuard	2127737	1/6/1998	3/17/2018
American Woodmark Corporation	BeautyGuard	2145226	3/17/1998	1/6/2018
American Woodmark Corporation	Best Value in the House	4122005	4/3/2012	4/3/2022
American Woodmark Corporation	Bluemont	3090795	5/9/2006	5/9/2026
American Woodmark Corporation	Breckenridge	2084882	7/29/1997	7/29/2027
American Woodmark Corporation	BROOKLAND	5297868	9/26/2017	9/26/2027
American Woodmark Corporation	Built By Service	5156290	3/7/2017	3/7/2027
American Woodmark Corporation	Built for Service	5129230	1/24/2017	1/24/2027
American Woodmark Corporation	Canterbury	2922022	2/1/2005	2/1/2025
American Woodmark Corporation	Capistrano	3325401	10/30/2007	10/31/2027
American Woodmark Corporation	CARDIFF	5120656	1/10/2017	1/10/2027
American Woodmark Corporation	Charleston	2354815	6/6/2000	6/6/2020
American Woodmark Corporation	Charlottesville	3494409	9/2/2008	9/2/2018
American Woodmark Corporation	Clearfield	4462869	1/7/2014	1/7/2024
American Woodmark Corporation	CLIFTON	5120848	1/10/2017	1/10/2027
American Woodmark Corporation	Connect Collaborate Celebrate Waypoint	4305422	3/19/2013	3/19/2023
	Living Spaces			
American Woodmark Corporation	Connect Collaborate Celebrate Waypoint Living Spaces	4301546	3/12/2013	3/12/2023
American Woodmark Corporation	Connect Collaborate Celebrate Waypoint	3995477	7/19/2011	7/19/2021
	Living Spaces			
American Woodmark Corporation	Connect Collaborate Celebrate Waypoint Living Spaces	3995478	7/19/2011	7/19/2021
American Woodmark Corporation	Coventry & Case	1922048	9/26/1995	9/29/2025
American Woodmark Corporation	Coventry & Case Cumberland	2779193	11/4/2003	11/4/2023
American Woodmark Corporation	Cumbertand Cushion Close	2977011	7/26/2005	7/26/2025
American Woodmark Corporation	DEL RAY	5156158	3/7/2017	3/7/2027
American Woodmark Corporation	DELKAT	5144686	2/21/2017	2/21/2027
American Woodmark Corporation	Designer's choice	3715273	11/24/2009	11/24/2019
American Woodmark Corporation	Designer's choice Devon	2224094	2/16/1999	2/16/2019
American Woodmark Corporation	Dominion	2235362	3/23/1999	3/23/2019
American Woodmark Corporation	DOWNING	5152445	2/28/2017	2/28/2027
American Woodmark Corporation	DURAFORM	5125748	1/17/2017	1/17/2027
American Woodmark Corporation	DURAFORM	5351291	12/5/2017	12/5/2027
American Woodmark Corporation	Exactly What You Had In Mind	3908884	1/18/2011	1/18/2021
American Woodmark Corporation	Exactly What You Had In Mind	3987501	7/5/2011	7/5/2021
2 morroum 11 ocumans Corporation	Linacity what I ou Had in Willia	3701301	11212011	11312021

[[3691584]]

American Woodmark Corporation Forest Oak Infrastal Woodmark Corporation Forest Oak Infrastal Woodmark Corporation Forest Oak Infrastal Woodmark Corporation Forest Oak American Woodmark Corporation Glen Ellen J20880 J1002017 J100	Owner	Mark	Registration No.	Date Registered	Renewal Date
American Woodmark Corporation American Woodmark Corporation Genfield 357983 51702011 5102021 American Woodmark Corporation Genfield 357983 51702011 5102021 American Woodmark Corporation Halanover History H	American Woodmark Corporation	Fincastle	5144683	2/21/2017	2/21/2027
American Woodmark Corporation American Woodmark Corporation Grove 32866888 \$22007 \$820207 American Woodmark Corporation Henover 1195223 5911/1982		Forest Oak	1978610	6/4/1996	6/4/2026
American Woodmark Corporation	American Woodmark Corporation	Glen Ellen	5120880	1/10/2017	1/10/2027
American Woodmark Corporation	American Woodmark Corporation	Glenfield	3957983	5/10/2011	5/10/2021
American Woodmark Corporation	American Woodmark Corporation	Grove	3286688	8/28/2007	8/28/2027
American Woodmark Corporation American Woodmark Corporation Hidden Hinges HissSiz S. 58/1995 S97/205 American Woodmark Corporation Hidden Hinges HissSiz S. 58/1995 S97/205 American Woodmark Corporation Hidden Hinges HissSiz S. 58/1995 His	American Woodmark Corporation	Hanover	1195223	5/11/1982	5/11/2022
American Woodmark Corporation	American Woodmark Corporation	Hickory Grove	2304566	12/28/1999	12/28/2019
American Woodmark Corporation	American Woodmark Corporation	Hidden Glides	2011225	10/22/1996	10/22/2026
American Woodmark Corporation	American Woodmark Corporation	Hidden Hinges	1893822	5/9/1995	5/9/2025
American Woodmark Corporation	American Woodmark Corporation	Hidden Hinges	3494415	9/2/2008	
American Woodmark Corporation	American Woodmark Corporation	HOMESITE CABINETRY	5157773	3/7/2017	
American Woodmark Corporation	American Woodmark Corporation				
American Woodmark Corporation	American Woodmark Corporation	IRVINGTON			
American Woodmark Corporation		Keswick			
American Woodmark Corporation		Lausanne			
American Woodmark Corporation MADDOX N/A N/A American Woodmark Corporation Maple Grove 2710494 4/29/2003 4/29/203 American Woodmark Corporation McKinley 3349779 12/4/2007 12/4/2027 American Woodmark Corporation McKinley N/A N/A N/A American Woodmark Corporation Meredith 5144685 22/1/2017 22/1/2027 American Woodmark Corporation New Haven 4102623 22/1/2012 22/1/2027 American Woodmark Corporation Portfolio 29516677 64/2/202 64/2/202 American Woodmark Corporation Portfolio Select 2951237 51/7/2/2005 51/7/2/205 American Woodmark Corporation Portland 3252149 61/12/2007 61/2/2/202 American Woodmark Corporation Portonae 1225992 21/1/1983 21/1/2/202 American Woodmark Corporation Province 5138478 2/1/2/201 61/1/2/202 American Woodmark Corporation Reading 4171939 61/0/2/201 61/1/2/202 America		5			
American Woodmark Corporation					
American Woodmark Corporation					
American Woodmark Corporation	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1			
American Woodmark Corporation Meredith 5144685 221/2017 221/2027 American Woodmark Corporation New Haven 4102623 221/2012 221/2022 American Woodmark Corporation Orchard 2576677 6442002 6442022 American Woodmark Corporation Portfolio 2939567 41722005 41722025 American Woodmark Corporation Portfolio 2939567 41722005 41722025 American Woodmark Corporation Portfolio 5201780 5917202 5172025 American Woodmark Corporation Portfola 5201780 5992017 59/2007 American Woodmark Corporation Potonia 1225992 21/1983 21/12023 American Woodmark Corporation Province 5138478 27/2017 27/2027 American Woodmark Corporation Reading 4171893 6102012 6102022 American Woodmark Corporation Rushmore 2140915 33/1998 3/32028 American Woodmark Corporation Savannah 1924645 10/31995 10/32025 America	•	-			
American Woodmark Corporation	•				
American Woodmark Corporation Orchard 2576677 6442002 6442022 American Woodmark Corporation Portfolio 2939567 4/12/2005 4/12/2025 American Woodmark Corporation Portfolio Select 2951237 5/17/2005 5/17/2025 American Woodmark Corporation Portfola 3252149 6/12/2007 6/12/2027 American Woodmark Corporation Portola 5201780 5/9/2017 5/9/2017 American Woodmark Corporation Potomae 1225992 2/1/1983 2/1/2023 American Woodmark Corporation Province 5138478 2/7/2017 2/1/2027 American Woodmark Corporation Reading 4171893 6/10/2012 6/10/2022 American Woodmark Corporation Reading 4171893 6/10/2012 6/10/2022 American Woodmark Corporation Rushmore 2140915 3/3/1998 3/3/2028 American Woodmark Corporation Savannah 1924645 10/3/1999 1/2/2026 American Woodmark Corporation Seoustale 2409632 11/2/2006 11/2/2006	•				
American Woodmark Corporation Portfolio 2939567 4/12/2005 4/12/2025 American Woodmark Corporation Portfolio Select 2951237 5/17/2005 5/17/2025 American Woodmark Corporation Portfola 3252149 6/12/2007 6/12/2007 American Woodmark Corporation Portola 5201780 59/2017 5/9/2017 American Woodmark Corporation Portona 12258992 2/1/2033 2/1/2033 American Woodmark Corporation Province 5138478 6/12/2012 6/12/2022 American Woodmark Corporation Reading 4171893 6/10/2012 6/10/2022 American Woodmark Corporation Reading 4171893 6/10/2012 6/10/2022 American Woodmark Corporation Rushmore 21/40915 3/3/1998 1/3/2026 American Woodmark Corporation San Mateo 5138715 2/7/2017 2/7/2017 American Woodmark Corporation Scottstale 2409632 11/2/2000 11/2/2002 American Woodmark Corporation Scottstale 2407930 1/2/2/2006 1/2/2000					
American Woodmark Corporation Portfolio Select 2951237 5/17/2005 5/17/2005 American Woodmark Corporation Portland 3252149 6/12/2007 6/12/2007 American Woodmark Corporation Portola 5201780 59/2017 5/9/2027 American Woodmark Corporation Potomae 1225992 2/11/983 2/12/023 American Woodmark Corporation Province 4/157985 6/12/2012 6/12/2012 American Woodmark Corporation Reading 4/17/1893 6/10/2012 6/10/2012 American Woodmark Corporation Reading 4/17/1893 6/10/2012 6/10/2012 American Woodmark Corporation Rushmore 2/14/9915 3/3/1998 3/3/2028 American Woodmark Corporation San Mateo 5/13/8718 1/12/9902 1/12/20/20 American Woodmark Corporation San Mateo 5/13/8718 3/17/20/17 2/17/20/27 American Woodmark Corporation Savannah 1924/645 10/3/19/98 10/3/20/25 American Woodmark Corporation Scottsdale 20/9/632 11/2/20/06 <	•				
American Woodmark Corporation Portland 352149 61/22007 6/12/2007 American Woodmark Corporation Portola 5201780 5/9/2017 5/9/2027 American Woodmark Corporation Potomac 1225992 2/17/983 2/17/2023 American Woodmark Corporation Proconnet 4157985 6/12/2012 6/12/2012 American Woodmark Corporation Reading 417/1893 6/10/2012 6/10/2002 American Woodmark Corporation Reading 417/1893 6/10/2012 6/10/2002 American Woodmark Corporation Rushmore 2140915 3/3/1998 3/3/2028 American Woodmark Corporation San Mateo 5138715 2/77/2017 277/2027 American Woodmark Corporation San Mateo 5138715 2/77/2017 277/2027 American Woodmark Corporation Scottsdale 2409632 11/28/2000 11/28/2000 American Woodmark Corporation Scottsdale 3047999 1/24/2006 1/24/206 American Woodmark Corporation Shenandoah 4777358 6/21/2015 6/21/2025	*				
American Woodmark Corporation Portola \$201780 \$89/2017 \$99/2027 American Woodmark Corporation Potomac 1225992 2/1/1983 2/1/2023 American Woodmark Corporation Proconnet 4157985 6712/2012 6/12/2022 American Woodmark Corporation Province 5138478 2/7/2017 2/7/2027 American Woodmark Corporation Reading 4171893 6/10/2012 6/10/2022 American Woodmark Corporation Richmond 1950013 1/23/1996 1/23/2026 American Woodmark Corporation San Mateo 5138715 2/772017 2/7/2027 American Woodmark Corporation San Mateo 5138715 2/7/2017 2/7/2027 American Woodmark Corporation Scottsdale 2409632 11/28/2000 11/28/2007 American Woodmark Corporation Scottsdale 3047990 11/24/2006 11/28/2002 American Woodmark Corporation Shenandoah Cabinetry 2417866 1/2/2016 6/21/2015 American Woodmark Corporation Shenandoah Cabinetry 4804565 2/2/2016 <	<u>.</u>				
American Woodmark Corporation Potomac 1225992 21/1983 21/2032 American Woodmark Corporation Proconnet 4157985 6/12/2012 6/12/2022 American Woodmark Corporation Province 5138478 27/2017 27/72027 American Woodmark Corporation Reading 4171893 6/10/2012 6/10/2022 American Woodmark Corporation Rushmore 2140915 3/3/1998 3/3/2028 American Woodmark Corporation San Mateo 5138715 27/72017 27/72027 American Woodmark Corporation San Mateo 5138715 27/72017 27/2027 American Woodmark Corporation Scottsdale 2409632 11/28/2000 11/28/2002 American Woodmark Corporation Scottsdale 3047990 11/24/2006 11/28/2002 American Woodmark Corporation Shenandoah 4777358 621/2015 6721/2025 American Woodmark Corporation Shenandoah Cabinetry 2417860 11/22001 1/22/2016 American Woodmark Corporation Shenandoah Value Series 4881761 11/5/2016					
American Woodmark Corporation Proconnet 4157985 6/12/2012 6/12/2022 American Woodmark Corporation Province 5138478 2/1/2017 27/12/027 American Woodmark Corporation Reading 4171893 6/10/2012 6/10/2022 American Woodmark Corporation Richmond 1950013 1/23/1996 1/23/2026 American Woodmark Corporation Sushmore 2140915 3/3/1998 3/3/2028 American Woodmark Corporation Savanuah 1924645 10/3/1995 10/3/2025 American Woodmark Corporation Scottsdale 2409632 11/128/2000 11/28/2026 American Woodmark Corporation Scottsdale 3047990 1/24/2006 1/24/2026 American Woodmark Corporation Shenandoah 4777358 6/21/2015 6/21/2025 American Woodmark Corporation Shenandoah 4777358 6/21/2015 6/21/2026 American Woodmark Corporation Shenandoah Cabinetry 4894565 2/2/2016 2/2/2026 American Woodmark Corporation Shenandoah Value Series 4981761 1/5/2026 <td>•</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>	•				
American Woodmark Corporation Province 5138478 2/1/2017 2/1/2027 American Woodmark Corporation Reading 4171893 6/10/2012 6/10/2022 American Woodmark Corporation Richmond 1950013 1/23/1996 1/23/2026 American Woodmark Corporation Rushmore 2140915 3/3/1998 3/3/2028 American Woodmark Corporation San Mateo 5138715 2/1/2017 2/1/2027 American Woodmark Corporation Savannah 1924645 10/3/1995 10/3/2025 American Woodmark Corporation Scottsdale 2409632 11/28/2006 11/28/2020 American Woodmark Corporation Scottsdale 3047990 1/24/2006 1/24/2006 American Woodmark Corporation Shenandoah 4777358 6/21/2015 6/21/2025 American Woodmark Corporation Shenandoah Cabinetry 2417860 11/22001 1/2/2021 American Woodmark Corporation Shenandoah Lailertine Limited Warranty 4803969 2/2/3/2016 2/2/2026 American Woodmark Corporation Shenandoah Value Series 4964569	1				
American Woodmark Corporation Reading 4171893 6/10/2012 6/10/2012 6/10/2022 American Woodmark Corporation Richmond 1950013 1/23/1996 1/23/2026 American Woodmark Corporation Rushmore 2140915 3/3/1998 3/3/2028 American Woodmark Corporation San Mateo 5138715 2/7/2017 2/7/2017 American Woodmark Corporation Savannah 1924645 10/3/1995 10/3/2025 American Woodmark Corporation Scottsdale 2409632 11/28/2000 11/28/2020 American Woodmark Corporation Scottsdale 3047990 1/24/2006 1/24/2025 American Woodmark Corporation Shenandoah 4777358 6/21/2015 6/21/2025 American Woodmark Corporation Shenandoah Cabinetry 2417860 1/272016 1/272021 American Woodmark Corporation Shenandoah Lifetime Limited Warranty 4903969 223/2016 2272/2026 American Woodmark Corporation Shenandoah Value Series 4881761 1/5/2016 1/5/2026 American Woodmark Corporation Shenandoah She	•				
American Woodmark Corporation Richmond 1950013 1/23/1996 1/23/2026 American Woodmark Corporation Rushmore 2140915 3/3/1998 3/3/2028 American Woodmark Corporation San Mateo 5138715 27/7/2017 27/7/2027 American Woodmark Corporation Savannah 1924645 10/3/1995 10/3/2025 American Woodmark Corporation Scottsdale 2409632 11/28/2000 11/28/2006 American Woodmark Corporation Scottsdale 3047990 11/24/2006 11/28/2026 American Woodmark Corporation Shenandoah 4777358 6/21/2015 6/21/2025 American Woodmark Corporation Shenandoah Cabinetry 2417860 1/27/2001 1/27/2026 American Woodmark Corporation Shenandoah Value Series 4881761 1/5/2016 2/23/2026 American Woodmark Corporation Shenandoah Value Series 4881761 1/5/2016 1/5/2026 American Woodmark Corporation Shenandoah Value Series 4881761 1/5/2016 5/24/2026 American Woodmark Corporation Shenandoah Value Series	•				
American Woodmark Corporation Rushmore 2140915 3/3/1998 3/3/2028 American Woodmark Corporation San Mateo 5138715 27/12017 27/12017 American Woodmark Corporation Savannah 1924645 10/3/1995 10/3/2025 American Woodmark Corporation Scottsdale 2409632 11/28/2000 11/28/2026 American Woodmark Corporation Scottsdale 3047990 1/24/2006 1/24/2016 American Woodmark Corporation Shenandoah 4777358 6/21/2015 6/21/2015 American Woodmark Corporation Shenandoah Cabinetry 2417860 1/2/2001 1/2/2021 American Woodmark Corporation Shenandoah Lafietime Limited Warranty 4894565 2/2/2016 2/23/2026 American Woodmark Corporation Shenandoah Value Series 4881761 1/5/2016 1/5/2026 American Woodmark Corporation Shenandoah Value Series 4964569 5/24/2016 5/24/2026 American Woodmark Corporation Shenardoah Value Series 4964569 5/24/2016 5/24/2026 American Woodmark Corporation Simpty Wo	•	-			
American Woodmark Corporation San Mateo \$138715 \$2/7/2017 \$2/7/2027 American Woodmark Corporation Savannah 1924645 10/3/1995 10/3/2025 American Woodmark Corporation Scottsdale 2409632 11/28/2000 11/28/2000 American Woodmark Corporation Scottsdale 3047990 1/24/2006 1/24/2026 American Woodmark Corporation Shenandoah 4777358 6/21/2015 6/21/2025 American Woodmark Corporation Shenandoah Cabinetry 2417860 1/2/2001 1/2/2021 American Woodmark Corporation Shenandoah Cabinetry 4894565 2/2/2016 2/2/2026 American Woodmark Corporation Shenandoah Value Series 4881761 1/5/2016 2/2/2026 American Woodmark Corporation Shenandoah Value Series 4964569 5/24/2016 5/24/2026 American Woodmark Corporation Shenandoah Value Series 4964569 5/24/2016 5/24/2026 American Woodmark Corporation Shenandoah Value Series 4964569 5/24/2016 5/24/2026 American Woodmark Corporation Simply W	•				
American Woodmark Corporation Savannah 1924645 10/3/1995 10/3/2025 American Woodmark Corporation Scottsdale 2409632 11/28/2006 11/28/2006 American Woodmark Corporation Scottsdale 3047990 11/24/2006 1/24/2026 American Woodmark Corporation Shenandoah 4777358 6/21/2015 6/21/2025 American Woodmark Corporation Shenandoah Cabinetry 2417860 1/2/2016 2/2/2026 American Woodmark Corporation Shenandoah Cabinetry 4894565 2/2/2016 2/2/2026 American Woodmark Corporation Shenandoah Lifetime Limited Warranty 48903969 2/23/2016 2/2/2026 American Woodmark Corporation Shenandoah Value Series 4881761 1/5/2016 1/5/2026 American Woodmark Corporation Shenandoah Value Series 4964569 5/24/2016 5/24/2026 American Woodmark Corporation Shenandoah Value Series 4964569 5/24/2016 5/24/2026 American Woodmark Corporation Sierra Vista 3269897 7/24/2007 7/22/2024 American Woodmark Corporation	•				
American Woodmark Corporation Scottsdale 2409632 11/28/2000 11/28/2020 American Woodmark Corporation Scottsdale 3047990 11/24/2006 17/24/2006 American Woodmark Corporation Shenandoah 4777358 6/21/2015 6/21/2025 American Woodmark Corporation Shenandoah Cabinetry 2417860 1/2/2001 11/2/2021 American Woodmark Corporation Shenandoah Cabinetry 4894565 2/27/2016 2/23/2026 American Woodmark Corporation Shenandoah Lifetime Limited Warranty 4903969 2/23/2016 2/23/2026 American Woodmark Corporation Shenandoah Value Series 4881761 1/5/2016 1/5/2026 American Woodmark Corporation Shenandoah Value Series 4964569 5/24/2016 5/24/2026 American Woodmark Corporation Sherar Vista 3269897 7/22/2014 7/22/2024 American Woodmark Corporation Simply Woodmark 4974734 6/7/2016 6/7/2026 American Woodmark Corporation Simply Woodmark Pro 5004707 7/19/2015 7/19/2025 American Woodmark Corporation <td>•</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>	•				
American Woodmark Corporation Scottsdale 3047990 1/24/2006 1/24/2026 American Woodmark Corporation Shenandoah 4777358 6/21/2015 6/21/2025 American Woodmark Corporation Shenandoah Cabinetry 2417860 11/2/2001 1/2/2021 American Woodmark Corporation Shenandoah Cabinetry 4894565 227/2016 2723/2026 American Woodmark Corporation Shenandoah Lifetime Limited Warranty 4903969 2/23/2016 2/23/2026 American Woodmark Corporation Shenandoah Value Series 4881761 11/5/2016 1/5/2026 American Woodmark Corporation Shenandoah Value Series 4964569 5/24/2016 5/24/2026 American Woodmark Corporation Shorebrook 4572590 7/22/2014 7/22/2024 American Woodmark Corporation Simply Woodmark 4974734 6/7/2016 6/7/2026 American Woodmark Corporation Simply Woodmark Pro 5004707 7/19/2015 7/19/2025 American Woodmark Corporation Subproved 49742907 7/19/2005 7/19/2027 American Woodmark Corporation	i				
American Woodmark Corporation Shenandoah 4777358 6/21/2015 6/21/2025 American Woodmark Corporation Shenandoah Cabinetry 2417860 1/2/2001 1/2/2021 American Woodmark Corporation Shenandoah Cabinetry 4894565 2/2/2016 2/2/2026 American Woodmark Corporation Shenandoah Lifetime Limited Warranty 4903969 2/23/2016 2/23/2026 American Woodmark Corporation Shenandoah Value Series 4881761 1/5/2016 1/5/2026 American Woodmark Corporation Shenandoah Value Series 4964569 5/24/2016 5/24/2026 American Woodmark Corporation Shorebrook 4572590 7/22/2014 7/22/2024 American Woodmark Corporation Sierra Vista 3269897 7/24/2007 7/24/2007 American Woodmark Corporation Simply Woodmark 4974734 6/7/2016 6/7/2026 American Woodmark Corporation Simply Woodmark Pro 5004707 7/19/2015 7/19/2025 American Woodmark Corporation Sonoma 33282879 4/10/2007 4/10/2007 American Woodmark Corporation					
American Woodmark Corporation Shenandoah Cabinetry 2417860 1/2/2001 1/2/2021 American Woodmark Corporation Shenandoah Cabinetry 4894565 2/2/2016 2/2/2026 American Woodmark Corporation Shenandoah Lifetime Limited Warranty 4903969 2/23/2016 2/23/2026 American Woodmark Corporation Shenandoah Value Series 4881761 1/5/2016 1/5/2026 American Woodmark Corporation Shenandoah Value Series 4964569 5/24/2016 5/24/2026 American Woodmark Corporation Shorebrook 4572590 7/22/2014 7/22/2024 American Woodmark Corporation Sierra Vista 3326887 7/22/2007 7/24/2027 American Woodmark Corporation Simply Woodmark 4974734 6/7/2016 6/7/2026 American Woodmark Corporation Simply Woodmark Pro 5004707 7/19/2015 7/19/2025 American Woodmark Corporation Solana 3350094 12/4/2007 12/4/2007 American Woodmark Corporation Sunbrook 4462868 1/7/2014 1/7/2024 American Woodmark Corporation T	•				
American Woodmark Corporation Shenandoah Lifetime Limited Warranty 4894565 2/2/2016 2/2/2026 American Woodmark Corporation Shenandoah Lifetime Limited Warranty 4903969 2/23/2016 2/23/2026 American Woodmark Corporation Shenandoah Value Series 4881761 1/5/2016 1/5/2026 American Woodmark Corporation Shenandoah Value Series 4964569 5/24/2016 5/24/2026 American Woodmark Corporation Shorebrook 4572590 7/22/2014 7/22/2024 American Woodmark Corporation Sierra Vista 3269897 7/24/2007 7/24/2027 American Woodmark Corporation Simply Woodmark 4974734 6/7/2016 6/7/2026 American Woodmark Corporation Simply Woodmark Pro 5004707 7/19/2015 7/19/2015 American Woodmark Corporation Solana 3350094 12/4/2007 12/4/2027 American Woodmark Corporation Sunbrook 4462868 1/7/2014 1/7/2024 American Woodmark Corporation Sunbrook 4462868 1/7/2014 1/1/2021 American Woodmark Corporation <					
American Woodmark Corporation Shenandoah Lifetime Limited Warranty 4903969 2/23/2016 2/23/2026 American Woodmark Corporation Shenandoah Value Series 4881761 1/5/2016 1/5/2026 American Woodmark Corporation Shenandoah Value Series 4964569 5/24/2016 5/24/2026 American Woodmark Corporation Shorebrook 4572590 7/22/2014 7/22/2024 American Woodmark Corporation Sierra Vista 3269897 7/24/2007 7/24/2027 American Woodmark Corporation Simply Woodmark 4974734 6/7/2016 6/7/2026 American Woodmark Corporation Simply Woodmark Pro 5004707 7/19/2015 7/19/2025 American Woodmark Corporation Solana 3350094 12/4/2007 12/4/2027 American Woodmark Corporation Sonoma 3228279 4/10/2007 4/10/2027 American Woodmark Corporation Sydney 4049461 11/1/2011 11/1/2024 American Woodmark Corporation Tacoma 2416049 12/26/2000 12/26/2020 American Woodmark Corporation Timberlake	•	Ž			
American Woodmark Corporation Shenandoah Value Series 4881761 1/5/2016 1/5/2026 American Woodmark Corporation Shenandoah Value Series 4964569 5/24/2016 5/24/2026 American Woodmark Corporation Shorebrook 4572590 7/22/2014 7/22/2024 American Woodmark Corporation Sierra Vista 3269897 7/24/2007 7/24/2027 American Woodmark Corporation Simply Woodmark 4974734 67/2016 6/7/2026 American Woodmark Corporation Simply Woodmark Pro 5004707 7/19/2015 7/19/2025 American Woodmark Corporation Solana 3350094 12/4/2007 12/4/2027 American Woodmark Corporation Sonoma 3228279 4/10/2007 4/10/2027 American Woodmark Corporation Sunbrook 4462868 1/7/2014 1/7/2014 American Woodmark Corporation Sydney 4049461 11/1/2011 11/1/2021 American Woodmark Corporation Tacoma 2416049 12/26/2000 12/26/2020 American Woodmark Corporation Timberlake 1967582 4		Ż			
American Woodmark Corporation Shenandoah Value Series 4964569 5/24/2016 5/24/2026 American Woodmark Corporation Shorebrook 4572590 7/22/2014 7/22/2024 American Woodmark Corporation Sierra Vista 3269897 7/24/2007 7/24/2027 American Woodmark Corporation Simply Woodmark 4974734 6/7/2016 6/7/2026 American Woodmark Corporation Simply Woodmark Pro 5004707 7/19/2015 7/19/2025 American Woodmark Corporation Solana 3350094 12/4/2007 12/4/2027 American Woodmark Corporation Sonoma 3228279 4/10/2007 4/10/2027 American Woodmark Corporation Sunbrook 4462868 1/7/2014 1/7/2024 American Woodmark Corporation Sydney 4049461 11/1/2011 11/1/2021 American Woodmark Corporation Tacoma 2416049 12/26/2000 12/26/2020 American Woodmark Corporation Timberlake 1967582 4/16/1996 4/16/2026 American Woodmark Corporation Timberlake Cabinetry 3458597 7	•	<u> </u>			
American Woodmark Corporation Shorebrook 4572590 7/22/2014 7/22/2024 American Woodmark Corporation Siera Vista 3269897 7/24/2007 7/24/2027 American Woodmark Corporation Simply Woodmark 4974734 6/7/2016 6/7/2026 American Woodmark Corporation Simply Woodmark Pro 5004707 7/19/2015 7/19/2025 American Woodmark Corporation Solana 3350094 12/4/2007 12/4/2027 American Woodmark Corporation Sonoma 3228279 4/10/2007 4/10/2027 American Woodmark Corporation Sunbrook 4462868 1/7/2014 1/7/2024 American Woodmark Corporation Sydney 4049461 11/1/2011 11/1/2021 American Woodmark Corporation Tacoma 2416049 12/26/2000 12/26/2000 American Woodmark Corporation Timberlake 1967582 4/16/1996 4/16/2026 American Woodmark Corporation Timberlake Cabinetry 3458597 7/1/2008 7/1/2018 American Woodmark Corporation Timberlake Cabinetry 3808815 6/29/20					
American Woodmark Corporation Sierra Vista 3269897 7/24/2007 7/24/2027 American Woodmark Corporation Simply Woodmark 4974734 6/7/2016 6/7/2026 American Woodmark Corporation Simply Woodmark Pro 5004707 7/19/2015 7/19/2025 American Woodmark Corporation Solana 3350094 12/4/2007 12/4/2027 American Woodmark Corporation Sonoma 3228279 4/10/2007 4/10/2027 American Woodmark Corporation Sunbrook 4462868 1/7/2014 1/7/2024 American Woodmark Corporation Sydney 4049461 11/1/2011 11/1/2021 American Woodmark Corporation Tacoma 2416049 12/26/2000 12/26/2020 American Woodmark Corporation Tahoe 3011719 11/1/2005 11/1/2025 American Woodmark Corporation Timberlake 1967582 4/16/1996 4/16/2026 American Woodmark Corporation Timberlake Cabinetry 3458597 7/1/2008 7/1/2018 American Woodmark Corporation Timberlake Cabinetry 3808815 6/29/2010 </td <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>					
American Woodmark Corporation Simply Woodmark 4974734 6/7/2016 6/7/2026 American Woodmark Corporation Simply Woodmark Pro 5004707 7/19/2015 7/19/2025 American Woodmark Corporation Solana 3350094 12/4/2007 12/4/2027 American Woodmark Corporation Sonoma 3228279 4/10/2007 4/10/2027 American Woodmark Corporation Sunbrook 4462868 1/7/2014 1/7/2024 American Woodmark Corporation Sydney 4049461 11/1/2011 11/1/2021 American Woodmark Corporation Tacoma 2416049 12/26/2000 12/26/2020 American Woodmark Corporation Tahoe 3011719 11/1/2005 11/1/2025 American Woodmark Corporation Timberlake 1967582 4/16/1996 4/16/2026 American Woodmark Corporation Timberlake Cabinetry 3458597 7/1/2008 7/1/2018 American Woodmark Corporation Timberlake Cabinetry 3808815 6/6/2010 6/6/2020 American Woodmark Corporation Timberlake Cabinetry 3906049 1/18/					
American Woodmark Corporation Simply Woodmark Pro 5004707 7/19/2015 7/19/2025 American Woodmark Corporation Solana 3350094 12/4/2007 12/4/2027 American Woodmark Corporation Sonoma 3228279 4/10/2007 4/10/2027 American Woodmark Corporation Sunbrook 4462868 1/7/2014 1/7/2024 American Woodmark Corporation Sydney 4049461 11/1/2011 11/1/2021 American Woodmark Corporation Tacoma 2416049 12/26/2000 12/26/2020 American Woodmark Corporation Tahoe 3011719 11/1/2005 11/1/2025 American Woodmark Corporation Timberlake 1967582 4/16/1996 4/16/2026 American Woodmark Corporation Timberlake 2026249 12/31/1996 12/31/2026 American Woodmark Corporation Timberlake Cabinetry 3458597 7/1/2008 7/1/2018 American Woodmark Corporation Timberlake Cabinetry 3808815 6/6/2010 6/6/2020 American Woodmark Corporation Timberlake Cabinetry 3906048 1/18/2	•				
American Woodmark Corporation Solana 3350094 12/4/2007 12/4/2027 American Woodmark Corporation Sonoma 3228279 4/10/2007 4/10/2027 American Woodmark Corporation Sunbrook 4462868 1/7/2014 1/7/2024 American Woodmark Corporation Sydney 4049461 11/1/2011 11/1/2021 American Woodmark Corporation Tacoma 2416049 12/26/2000 12/26/2020 American Woodmark Corporation Taboe 3011719 11/1/2005 11/1/2025 American Woodmark Corporation Timberlake 1967582 4/16/1996 4/16/2026 American Woodmark Corporation Timberlake Cabinetry 3458597 7/1/2008 7/1/2018 American Woodmark Corporation Timberlake Cabinetry 3812387 6/6/2010 6/62020 American Woodmark Corporation Timberlake Cabinetry 3906048 1/18/2011 1/18/2021 American Woodmark Corporation Timberlake Cabinetry 3906049 1/18/2011 1/18/2020 American Woodmark Corporation Timberlake Cabinetry 3812388 <t< td=""><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></t<>					
American Woodmark Corporation Sonoma 3228279 4/10/2007 4/10/2027 American Woodmark Corporation Sunbrook 4462868 1/7/2014 1/7/2024 American Woodmark Corporation Sydney 4049461 11/1/2011 11/1/2021 American Woodmark Corporation Tacoma 2416049 12/26/2000 12/26/2020 American Woodmark Corporation Tahoe 3011719 11/1/2005 11/1/2025 American Woodmark Corporation Timberlake 1967582 4/16/1996 4/16/2026 American Woodmark Corporation Timberlake 2026249 12/31/1996 12/31/2026 American Woodmark Corporation Timberlake Cabinetry 3458597 7/1/2008 7/1/2018 American Woodmark Corporation Timberlake Cabinetry 3812387 6/6/2010 6/6/2020 American Woodmark Corporation Timberlake Cabinetry 3906048 1/18/2011 1/18/2021 American Woodmark Corporation Timberlake Cabinetry 3906049 1/18/2011 1/18/2021 American Woodmark Corporation Timberlake Cabinetry A Division of American	•	**			
American Woodmark Corporation Sunbrook 4462868 1/7/2014 1/7/2024 American Woodmark Corporation Sydney 4049461 11/1/2011 11/1/2021 American Woodmark Corporation Tacoma 2416049 12/26/2000 12/26/2020 American Woodmark Corporation Tahoe 3011719 11/1/2005 11/1/2025 American Woodmark Corporation Timberlake 1967582 4/16/1996 4/16/2026 American Woodmark Corporation Timberlake 2026249 12/31/1996 12/31/2026 American Woodmark Corporation Timberlake Cabinetry 3458597 7/1/2008 7/1/2018 American Woodmark Corporation Timberlake Cabinetry 3812387 6/6/2010 6/6/2020 American Woodmark Corporation Timberlake Cabinetry 3808815 6/29/2010 6/29/2020 American Woodmark Corporation Timberlake Cabinetry 3906048 1/18/2011 1/18/2021 American Woodmark Corporation Timberlake Cabinetry A Division of American 3812388 7/6/2010 7/6/2020 American Woodmark Corporation Timberlake Cabinetr	•				
American Woodmark Corporation Sydney 4049461 11/1/2011 11/1/2021 American Woodmark Corporation Tacoma 2416049 12/26/2000 12/26/2020 American Woodmark Corporation Tahoe 3011719 11/1/2005 11/1/2025 American Woodmark Corporation Timberlake 1967582 4/16/1996 4/16/2026 American Woodmark Corporation Timberlake 2026249 12/31/1996 12/31/2026 American Woodmark Corporation Timberlake Cabinetry 3458597 7/1/2008 7/1/2018 American Woodmark Corporation Timberlake Cabinetry 3812387 6/6/2010 6/6/2020 American Woodmark Corporation Timberlake Cabinetry 3906048 1/18/2011 1/18/2021 American Woodmark Corporation Timberlake Cabinetry 3906049 1/18/2011 1/18/2021 American Woodmark Corporation Timberlake Cabinetry A Division of American 3812388 7/6/2010 7/6/2020 American Woodmark Corporation Timberlake Cabinetry A Division of American 3812389 7/6/2010 7/6/2020					
American Woodmark Corporation Tacoma 2416049 12/26/2000 12/26/2020 American Woodmark Corporation Tahoe 3011719 11/1/2005 11/1/2025 American Woodmark Corporation Timberlake 1967582 4/16/1996 4/16/2026 American Woodmark Corporation Timberlake 2026249 12/31/1996 12/31/2026 American Woodmark Corporation Timberlake Cabinetry 3458597 7/1/2008 7/1/2018 American Woodmark Corporation Timberlake Cabinetry 3812387 6/6/2010 6/6/2020 American Woodmark Corporation Timberlake Cabinetry 3808815 6/29/2010 6/29/2020 American Woodmark Corporation Timberlake Cabinetry 3906048 1/18/2011 1/18/2021 American Woodmark Corporation Timberlake Cabinetry A Division of American 3812388 7/6/2010 7/6/2020 American Woodmark Corporation Timberlake Cabinetry A Division of American 3812389 7/6/2010 7/6/2020	•				
American Woodmark CorporationTahoe301171911/1/200511/1/2005American Woodmark CorporationTimberlake19675824/16/19964/16/2026American Woodmark CorporationTimberlake202624912/31/199612/31/2026American Woodmark CorporationTimberlake Cabinetry34585977/1/20087/1/2018American Woodmark CorporationTimberlake Cabinetry38123876/6/20106/6/2020American Woodmark CorporationTimberlake Cabinetry38088156/29/20106/29/2020American Woodmark CorporationTimberlake Cabinetry39060481/18/20111/18/2021American Woodmark CorporationTimberlake Cabinetry A Division of American38123887/6/20107/6/2020American Woodmark CorporationTimberlake Cabinetry A Division of American38123897/6/20107/6/2020American Woodmark CorporationTimberlake Cabinetry A Division of American38123897/6/20107/6/2020	•	, ,			
American Woodmark CorporationTimberlake19675824/16/19964/16/2026American Woodmark CorporationTimberlake202624912/31/199612/31/2026American Woodmark CorporationTimberlake Cabinetry34585977/1/20087/1/2018American Woodmark CorporationTimberlake Cabinetry38123876/6/20106/6/2020American Woodmark CorporationTimberlake Cabinetry38088156/29/20106/29/2020American Woodmark CorporationTimberlake Cabinetry39060481/18/20111/18/2021American Woodmark CorporationTimberlake Cabinetry39060491/18/20111/18/2021American Woodmark CorporationTimberlake Cabinetry A Division of American38123887/6/20107/6/2020American Woodmark CorporationTimberlake Cabinetry A Division of American38123897/6/20107/6/2020	•				
American Woodmark CorporationTimberlake202624912/31/199612/31/2026American Woodmark CorporationTimberlake Cabinetry34585977/1/20087/1/2018American Woodmark CorporationTimberlake Cabinetry38123876/6/20106/6/2020American Woodmark CorporationTimberlake Cabinetry38088156/29/20106/29/2020American Woodmark CorporationTimberlake Cabinetry39060481/18/20111/18/2021American Woodmark CorporationTimberlake Cabinetry39060491/18/20111/18/2021American Woodmark CorporationTimberlake Cabinetry A Division of American Woodmark Corp.38123887/6/20107/6/2020American Woodmark CorporationTimberlake Cabinetry A Division of American Woodmark Corp.38123897/6/20107/6/2020	*				
American Woodmark CorporationTimberlake Cabinetry34585977/1/20087/1/2018American Woodmark CorporationTimberlake Cabinetry38123876/6/20106/6/2020American Woodmark CorporationTimberlake Cabinetry38088156/29/20106/29/2020American Woodmark CorporationTimberlake Cabinetry39060481/18/20111/18/2021American Woodmark CorporationTimberlake Cabinetry39060491/18/20111/18/2021American Woodmark CorporationTimberlake Cabinetry A Division of American Woodmark Corp.38123887/6/20107/6/2020American Woodmark CorporationTimberlake Cabinetry A Division of American Woodmark Corp.38123897/6/20107/6/2020					
American Woodmark CorporationTimberlake Cabinetry38123876/6/20106/6/2020American Woodmark CorporationTimberlake Cabinetry38088156/29/20106/29/2020American Woodmark CorporationTimberlake Cabinetry39060481/18/20111/18/2021American Woodmark CorporationTimberlake Cabinetry39060491/18/20111/18/2021American Woodmark CorporationTimberlake Cabinetry A Division of American Woodmark Corp.38123887/6/20107/6/2020American Woodmark CorporationTimberlake Cabinetry A Division of American Woodmark Corp.38123897/6/20107/6/2020					
American Woodmark CorporationTimberlake Cabinetry38088156/29/20106/29/2020American Woodmark CorporationTimberlake Cabinetry39060481/18/20111/18/2021American Woodmark CorporationTimberlake Cabinetry39060491/18/20111/18/2021American Woodmark CorporationTimberlake Cabinetry A Division of American Woodmark Corp.38123887/6/20107/6/2020American Woodmark CorporationTimberlake Cabinetry A Division of American Woodmark Corp.38123897/6/20107/6/2020					
American Woodmark CorporationTimberlake Cabinetry39060481/18/20111/18/2021American Woodmark CorporationTimberlake Cabinetry39060491/18/20111/18/2021American Woodmark CorporationTimberlake Cabinetry A Division of American Woodmark Corp.38123887/6/20107/6/2020American Woodmark CorporationTimberlake Cabinetry A Division of American Woodmark Corp.38123897/6/20107/6/2020					
American Woodmark CorporationTimberlake Cabinetry39060491/18/20111/18/2011American Woodmark CorporationTimberlake Cabinetry A Division of American Woodmark Corp.38123887/6/20107/6/2020American Woodmark CorporationTimberlake Cabinetry A Division of American Woodmark Corp.38123897/6/20107/6/2020	•	·			
American Woodmark Corporation Timberlake Cabinetry A Division of American Woodmark Corp. American Woodmark Corporation Timberlake Cabinetry A Division of American Woodmark Corporation Woodmark Corp. Timberlake Cabinetry A Division of American 3812389 7/6/2010 7/6/2020 7/6/2020					
American Woodmark Corporation Timberlake Cabinetry A Division of American 3812389 7/6/2010 7/6/2020 Woodmark Corp.		Timberlake Cabinetry A Division of American			
	American Woodmark Corporation	Timberlake Cabinetry A Division of American	3812389	7/6/2010	7/6/2020
	American Woodmark Corporation	*	5129231	1/24/2017	1/24/2027

Owner	Mark	Registration No.	Date Registered	Renewal Date
American Woodmark Corporation	Townsend	2401030	10/31/2000	10/31/2020
American Woodmark Corporation	Townsend	3494416	9/2/2008	9/2/2018
American Woodmark Corporation	Tree Design	2525132	1/1/2002	1/1/2022
American Woodmark Corporation	Tucson	2707011	4/15/2003	4/15/2023
American Woodmark Corporation	Tufftech	2389006	9/26/2000	9/26/2020
American Woodmark Corporation	Value Built	4615491	10/7/2014	10/7/2024
American Woodmark Corporation	Waypoint	3962588	5/17/2011	5/17/2021
American Woodmark Corporation	Waypoint Living Spaces	3962587	5/17/2011	5/17/2021
American Woodmark Corporation	Winchester	1996251	8/20/1996	8/20/2026
American Woodmark Corporation	Winchester	2779195	11/4/2003	11/4/2023
American Woodmark Corporation	WM	2328087	3/14/2000	3/24/2020
American Woodmark Corporation	Wyoming	2667043	12/24/2002	12/24/2022
American Woodmark Corporation	Yellowstone	3298493	9/25/2007	9/25/2027

Registered Trademarks: (Foreign)

Owner	Mark	Registration No.	Date Registered	Renewal Date
American Woodmark Corporation	AMERICAN WOODMARK (China)	20190311	7/21/2017	7/21/2017
American Woodmark Corporation	POTOMAC (China)	20190310	7/21/2017	7/20/2027
American Woodmark Corporation	SHENANDOAH (China)	20190309	7/21/2017	7/20/2027
American Woodmark Corporation	TIMBERLAKE CABINETRY (China)	20190308	7/21/2017	7/21/2027
American Woodmark Corporation	WAYPOINT LIVING SPACES (China)	20190307	7/21/2017	7/20/2027
American Woodmark Corporation	WM American Woodmark Corporation &	TMA339919	5/6/1988	5/6/2018
	Design (Canadian Reg)			
American Woodmark Corporation	AMERICAN WOODMARK (China)	20190311	7/21/2017	7/21/2017

<u>Trademark Applications</u>: (United States)

Owner	Mark	Serial No.	Date Filed
American Woodmark Corporation	ATHERTON	86830040	11/24/2015
American Woodmark Corporation	BETHEL	87708889	12/5/2017
American Woodmark Corporation	BRANNON	87223968	11/2/2016
American Woodmark Corporation	Celebrate Life With Style	87486793	6/13/2017
American Woodmark Corporation	Celebrate Life With Style	87486759	6/13/2017
American Woodmark Corporation	Celebrate Life With Style	87486780	6/13/2017
American Woodmark Corporation	COLEBROOK	87528311	7/14/2017
American Woodmark Corporation	DURAFORM	86964816	4/5/2016
American Woodmark Corporation	DURAFORM	86964820	4/5/2016
American Woodmark Corporation	DURAFORM	86964825	4/5/2016
American Woodmark Corporation	EDGEWORTH	87210103	10/20/2016
American Woodmark Corporation	GARNER	87708898	12/5/2017
American Woodmark Corporation	HIGHSPRING	87260418	12/7/2016
American Woodmark Corporation	LAKEPORT	87260421	12/7/2016
American Woodmark Corporation	MACARTHUR	87184828	9/27/2016
American Woodmark Corporation	Olmsted	87465289	5/26/2017
American Woodmark Corporation	WARREN	87708797	12/5/2017
American Woodmark Corporation	WESTFALL	87283795	12/29/2016

Complete Kitchens LLC

<u>Trademark Applications</u>: (United States)

Owner			
Complete Kitchens LLC	COMPLETE KITCHENS	87268202	12/14/2016

[[3691584]]

RECORDED: 12/29/2017